(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info
irakli jintcharadze

Desired Vessel Type:

Chief Engineer

Tankers

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 23.02.1983 georgia
+995558232323 Citizenship: | Georgia
cerber.83@list.ru Country of residegci:;: batumi
Cerber855 Home address: = chavchavadze 39/47
Good Closest airport: = batumi
28.01.2032 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
S005813 05.12.2022 Georgia 05.12.2032
11BA80621 10.01.2024 Georgia 19.01.2028
11002012273 23.01.2023 Georgia 23.01.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
15G03-07-002635 07.10.2022 Georgia 14.10.2032
06.04.2025 09.09.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/103256/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Ship Security Officer
Medical Care
Fast Rescue Boats course

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

medical certificate

Liberia

BASIC SAFETY TR

AFT02-198700

SEC02-198702

SS002-198703

MFG02-198708

FRB02-198701

IGC02-198705

0OGG10-198709

0130337

Seamens book

22.09.2023

22.09.2023

22.09.2023

22.09.2023
22.09.2023

22.02.2023

22.09.2023

22.09.2023

17.04.2025

0Ogg10-198709

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Cronus/ Liberria

Cronus / Liberia

Lydya n/Camerun

Lemur/Camerun

Spirit/ Camerun

Arctic Flounder /
Marshall

Crude oil
tanker /160000

Crude oil
tanker /160000

VLCC /307973

Only DDR

VLCC /306973

Crude oil
tanker /159999

Chemical
tanker /74925

Sulzer /19500

Sulzer /19500

MAN/B&W /
23170

MAN/B&W /
23170

MAN/B&W /
19630

MAN/B&W /
13560

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

georgia

06.04.2025

24.04.2025 -
21.08.2025

26.04.2024 -
12.01.2025

23.10.2023 -
15.12.2023

09.12.2022 -
05.07.2023

12.04.2022 -
15.09.2022

28.10.2020 -
03.05.2021

22.09.2028

05.11.2027

23.11.2027

26.11.2027
19.09.2028

13.11.2028

16.08.2028

22.09.2028

17.04.2026

22.09.2028

MM marine /
Greek

Mm marine /

Greek

Hata shipping /
uk

Hata shipping /

uk

Hata shipping /
uk

Praim marine /
Greek



BLACK PANTHER / Oil/chemical 28.11.2019 -
i i Mitsui / 12642 Kai /Ind.
Chief Engineer Panama tanker /46803 | Ui/ 126 01.06.2020 aizen fin
Qil/chemical 13.07.2019 -
i P B&W /12888
. . Jasmin s /Panama tanker /45937 12.09.2019 Benetech /
Chief Engineer
Greek
DDR only. Including sea trial
Chemical Mitsubishi / 05.08.2018 -
Rose m/Panama
. . tanker /45838 12500 20.05.2019 Benetech /
Chief Engineer
Greek
Chief engineer
. . . 24.10.2017 - european
Chief Engineer Elka Aristotle / Greek Product tanker B&W /14000
9 ! ! 19.02.2018 product/greek
. . Coe Chemical MAN/B&W / 20.03.2017 - ocean gold/
hief E L
Chiet Engineer teoni/Liberia tanker /47198 7466 16.07.2017 Greek
Chief Engineer ocean schooner/ Crude oil MAN/B&W / 19.09.2016 - ocean gold/
9 Liberia tanker /73083 11000 30.11.2016 Greek
Chief Engineer stenaveco venture / Chemical MAN/B&W / 30.05.2016 - ocean gold /
9 Liberia tanker /49995 7240 03.08.2016 Greek
. . ocean schooner/ Crude oil MAN/B&W / 12.12.2015 - ocean gold /
Chief Engineer o
Liberia tanker /73083 11000 11.04.2016 Greek
. . . oo Oil/chemical MAN/B&W / 14.03.2015 - ocean gold/
hief E h /Lib
Chief Engineer champlon FHIBENA 4o nker / 38468 11869 11.08.2015 Greek
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: XI
Eyes color: Bl Weight: 68 Shoe size: 42

Maritime education: | BSM Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = 3000Kw and more English. Ukraine. Russia.
languages:
Next of kin: | Lana Kin phone: = Georgia
Kin name, Surname: @ Tchkaidze Kin address: | Chavchavadze



	CV
	irakli jintcharadze
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



